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- ~ Annual Calendar 2025-26
- . APRIL :
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
1 April, 2025 Tuesday Session Start
7 April, 2025 Monday World Health Day
08 April, 2025 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
09 April, 2025 Monday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti
10 April, 2025 Tuesday Parsuram Jayanti
14 April, 2025 Monday i}aisahhi Celebration
19 April, 2025 Saturday Cooking Without Fire
22 April, 2025 Tuesday Earth Day
24 April, 2025 Thursday National Panchayat Raj Day
25 April, 2025 Friday World Malaria Day
26 April, 2025 Saturday Hindi/English Poem Recitation (1 to 5)
29 April, 2025 Tuesday FFC
30 April, 2025 Wednesday Akshya Tritya
MAY

DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01 May, 2025 Thursday Labor Day
03 May, 2025 Saturday World Press Freedom Day
08 May, 2025 Thursday Investiture Ceremony
09 May, 2025 Friday Extempore

12-20 May, 2025 Unit Test - 1

16 May, 2025 Friday Extempore
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%Tﬂilay, 202; ” ﬂrﬂkv;siatrw;iday S;)ft Board Competition
22 May, 2025 Thursday Biological Day
29 May, 2025 Thursday Hindi/English Dec
31 May, 2025 Saturday FFC
I JUNE
 pae | DAY ACTIVITY
m25 Summer Break
JULY
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
03 July ,2025 Thursday Debate (6-12)
T]uly,2025 Saturday English/Hindi Calligraphy (1-5)
14-22 July, 2025 Unit Test - 2
19 July, 2025 Saturday English (Quiz)
26 July, 2025 Saturday Kargil Vijay Divas
27 July, 2025 Sunday Parents Day/Sunday
31 July, 2025 Thursday Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day
AUGUST
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
06 August, 2025 Wednesday Soft Board Competition
09 August, 2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
15 August, 2025 Friday Independence Day
16 August, 2025 Saturday Janmashtami
23 August, 2025 Saturday Maths Quiz
27 August, 2025 Wednesday Story Telling Competition
29 August, 2025 Friday National Sports Day
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SEPTEMBER
DAY ACTIVITY
05 September, 2025 Friday Teachers Day
02-16 September, 2025 Mid-Term Exams
20 September, 2025 Saturday Solo Dance Competition (Inter House)
22 September, 2025 Monday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti
Wuesday Haryana War Heroes Martyrdom Day
OCTOBER
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
02 October, 2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/ Dussehra
07 October, 2025 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
08 October, 2025 Wednesday Mehndi Competition
15 October, 2025 Wednesday Handwashing Day
17 October, 2025 Friday Soft Board Competition
18 October, 2025 Saturday Singing Competition (Inter House)
19-24 October, 2025 Diwali Fest HOhdg‘l,l, ngDate as per Govt.
20 October, 2025 Monday Diwali
22 October, 2025 Wednesday Vishvakarma Day
23 October, 2025 Thursday Bhai Dooj
30 October, 2025 Thursday Extempore
31 October. 2025 Friday FFC
NOVEMBER N
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01 November, 2025 Saturday Haryana Day
( 05 November, 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
10-18 November, 2025 Unit Test 3
14 November; 2025 Friday Childrens Day (Athletics Meet)
22 November, 2025 Saturday SST Quiz
25 November, 2025 Tuesday Guru Teg Bahadur Jayanti
29 November, 2025 Saturday FFC
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DATE

02 December, 2025
05-12 December, 2025
10 December, 2025
22 December, 2025
23 December, 2025
24 December, 2025
25 December, 2025

26 December, 2025

DECEMBER
DAY ACTIVITY
m Computer Literacy Day
Pre-Board Examination
 Wednesday Human Right Day/ Debate
Monday National Mathematics Day
Tuesday Kisan Diwas
Wednesday Soft Board Competition
xThursday Christmas Day
Friday Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti

- JANUARY 2026
o DATE | DAY ACTIVITY
01-15 January, 2026 Winter Vacations
12 January, 2026 Monday National Youth Day
13 January, 2026 Tuesday Lohari
14 January, 2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
23 January, 2026 Friday Neta Ji Subhash Chander Boss Jayanti
24 January, 2026 Saturday Science Quiz / Exhibition
26 January, 2026 Monday Republic Day
FEBRUARY 2026
DATE DAY ACTIVITY ]
02 February, 2026 Monday World Wetland Day
28 February, 2026 Saturday National Science Day
MARCH 2026
DATE DAY | ACTIVITY
04-16 March, 2026 Annual Examination e
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